5km herrer

1 Sindre Fredriksen

2 Emil Kullerud

3 Ola Daniel Johansen

4 Benjamin Olsen

5 Marcus Dahl Rismyhr

6 Per Ove Haugland

7 Elias Rgyneberg

8 Tommy Prgitz

9 Rune Nilsen
10 Bjgrn Arild Smaaberg
11 Andreas Olsen Tomta

5km kvinner

1 Elise Fredheim Simonsen

3km herrer
1 Magnus Thorsen
2 Ole Henry Bjor
3 Jon Sigurd Brenne
3 Roger Nilsen

3km kvinner
1 Maiken Prgitz
2 Vilde Fredriksen
3 Marthe L Langsether
4 Julie Brathen

1800m gutter
1 Henrik Schrgder

Sarpsborg IL
Sarpsborg IL
Fredrikstad IF
Sarpsborg IL
Sarpsborg IL

Sarpsborg IL

Sarpsborg IL

Sarpsborg IL

Sarpsborg IL

Sarpsborg IL
Sarpsborg IL

Sarpsborg IL
Sarpsborg IL
Trgsken IL
Trgsken IL

Sarpsborg IL

2003
2000
2003
2004
2004
1975
2001
1977
1971
1975
2005

2004

1974
2006
1991
1971

2004
2006
2007
2007

2007

16:28
16:40
16:56
16:58
17:18
18:00
18:26
18:59
18:59
19:53
19:54

19:50

11:31
11:34
12:02
12:21

10:30
12:50
13:09
13:28

06:49



